Rev A
RC1 SERIES
1 Watt
DC/DC Converter
Single Outputs
3/4/2025 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 7
  FEATURES

wide input voltage ranges available. Each model features an industry standard
pinout, SMD package, as well as high efficiency. This series also has short circuit
protection, RoHS compliance, and UL/cUL/IEC/EN 62368-1 approval.
Size: 0.5~0.52in x 0.3~0.43in x 0.25~0.28in
(12.7~13.2mm x 7.6~10.8mm x 6.25~7mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number(1) Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency Output Power Max. Capacitive
Load Package Type
RC1-03S03
3.3VDC
3.3VDC 303mA 76%
1W
2400µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-03S05 5VDC 200mA 82% 2400µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-03S09 9VDC 112mA 83% 1000µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-03S12 12VDC 84mA 84% 470µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-03S15 15VDC 67mA 84% 330µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-03S24 24VDC 42mA 85% 100µF 3/4
RC1-05S03
5VDC
3.3VDC 303mA 76%
1W
2400µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-05S05 5VDC 200mA 82% 2400µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-05S09 9VDC 112mA 83% 1000µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-05S12 12VDC 84mA 84% 470µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-05S15 15VDC 67mA 84% 330µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-05S24 24VDC 42mA 85% 100µF 3/4
RC1-09S03
9VDC
3.3VDC 303mA 76%
1W
2400µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-09S05 5VDC 200mA 82% 2400µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-09S09 9VDC 112mA 83% 1000µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-09S12 12VDC 84mA 84% 470µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-09S15 15VDC 67mA 84% 330µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-09S24 24VDC 42mA 85% 100µF 3/4
RC1-12S03
12VDC
3.3VDC 303mA 78%
1W
2400µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-12S05 5VDC 200mA 82% 2400µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-12S09 9VDC 112mA 85% 1000µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-12S12 12VDC 84mA 85% 680µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-12S15 15VDC 67mA 87% 330µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-12S24 24VDC 42mA 85% 220µF 3/4
RC1-15S03
15VDC
3.3VDC 303mA 78%
1W
2400µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-15S05 5VDC 200mA 82% 2400µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-15S09 9VDC 112mA 85% 1000µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-15S12 12VDC 84mA 85% 680µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-15S15 15VDC 67mA 87% 330µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-15S24 24VDC 42mA 85% 220µF 3/4
RC1-24S03
24VDC
3.3VDC 303mA 78%
1W
2400µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-24S05 5VDC 200mA 82% 2400µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-24S09 9VDC 112mA 85% 1000µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-24S12 12VDC 84mA 85% 680µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-24S15 15VDC 67mA 87% 330µF 1/2/3/4
RC1-24S24 24VDC 42mA 85% 220µF 3/4
Rev A
RC1 SERIES